Mon.

Thu.

Wed.

Fri.
Tue.

Fri.

Mon.

Tue.

Fri.

Mon.

Tue.

Thu.

Mon.

Tue.

Thu.

Mon.

Tue.

Thu.

Head Coach: Jo Jo Attria

2/11
2/13
2/19
2/21
2/25
2/28
372
3/3
3/6
3/9
3/10
3/12
3/16
3/31
4/2
4/6
4/7
4/9

South Plantation High School
1300 SW 54™ Avenue
Plantation, FL 33317

(754) 323-1950

N /L\ﬁ
L= = )

PALADIN

2020 BOYS LACROSSE

Immokalee
Immokalee
Cypress Bay
Coral Shores
Western
Plantation
Piper

St. Thomas
Cooper City
Pines Charter
Pompano

West Broward

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

University School Away

Coral Springs
Flanagan
Cooper City
Spanish River

Palmetto

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel

Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins

Last updated: 1/14//2020 Subject to change

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

7:00pm vs Admiral Farragut
5:00pm vs Immokalee
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm



