

South Plantation High School 1300 SW 54th Avenue Plantation, FL 33317 (754) 323-1950



2020 BOYS LACROSSE

Mon. 2/11	Immokalee	Away	7:00pm vs Admiral Farragut
Thu. 2/13	Immokalee	Away	5:00pm vs Immokalee
Wed. 2/19	Cypress Bay	Home	7:00pm
Fri. 2/21	Coral Shores	Away	<mark>7:00p</mark> m
Tue. 2/25	Western	Away	7:00pm
Fri. 2/28	Plantation	Home	7:00pm
Mon. 3/2	Piper	Home	- 7: <mark>0</mark> 0pm
Tue. 3/3	St. Thomas	Home	7: <mark>00</mark> pm
Fri. 3/6	Cooper City	Home	7:00pm
Mon. 3/9	Pines Charter	Away	4:00pm
Tue. 3/10	Pompano	Home	7:00pm
Thu. 3/12	West Broward	Home	7:00pm
Mon. 3 <mark>/</mark> 16	University Schoo	l Away	7: <mark>00pm</mark>
Tue. 3 <mark>/3</mark> 1	Coral Springs	Away	7:00pm
Thu. 4/2	Flanagan	Home	7:00pm
Mon. 4/6	Cooper City	Away	7:00pm
Tue. 4/7	Spanish River	Away	5:00pm
Thu. 4/9	Palmetto	Away	5:00pm

Head Coach: Jo Jo Attria

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel

Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins

Last updated: 1/14//2020 Subject to change